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SOVC for: CAYUCOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER,

CAYUCOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY DISTRICTS
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CAYUCOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER (Vote for 3)

District
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT - Total

U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total
CITY
Unincorporated

Polling
Vote by Mail
Unincorporated - Total
CITY - Total

COUNTY

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO

Polling
Vote by Mail

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO - Total

COUNTY - Total
ASSEMBLY
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling
Vote by Mail

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT -
Total

ASSEMBLY - Total
BOE 2

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2

Times Cast

473
1,290

1,763

1,763

473
1,290
1,763
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473
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1,763
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1,290

1,763

1,763

Registered
Voters

2,201
2,201

2,201

2,201

2,201
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Total

ASSEMBLY - Total
BOE 2

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2

CHRIS CASTILLO
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916
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31.66%
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U.S. CONGRESSIONAL
24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT
Polling 214 27.51% 106 13.62% 0 0.00% 778 0
Vote by Mail 533  25.76% 328 15.85% 0 0.00% 2,069 0
24TH CONGRESSIONAL 747  26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
DISTRICT - Total
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total 747  26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
CITY
Unincorporated
Polling 214 27.51% 106 13.62% 0 0.00% 778 0
Vote by Mail 533 25.76% 328 15.85% 0 0.00% 2,069 0
Unincorporated - Total 747  26.24% 434  15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
CITY - Total 747  26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
COUNTY
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO
Polling 214 27.51% 106 13.62% 0 0.00% 778 0
Vote by Mail 533 25.76% 328 15.85% 0 0.00% 2,069 0
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS 747  26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
OBISPO - Total
COUNTY - Total 747  26.24% 434  15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
ASSEMBLY
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling 214 27.51% 106 13.62% 0 0.00% 778 0
Vote by Mail 533 25.76% 328 15.85% 0 0.00% 2,069 0
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT - 747  26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
Total
ASSEMBLY - Total 747  26.24% 434 1524% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
BOE 2

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2
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District
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STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2 - Total

BOE 2 - Total
SENATORIAL

17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
- Total

SENATORIAL - Total
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2ND SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

2ND SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total
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SENATORIAL - Total
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DISTRICT
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2ND SUPERVISORIAL
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SUPERVISORIAL - Total
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25.32%
26.73%
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N

61
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32.17%

33.55%
31.66%
32.17%

32.17%

33.55%
31.66%
32.17%

32.17%

12/4/2018 8:37:46 AM



Page: 6 of 6 12/4/2018 8:37:46 AM

— N v e
LH_S E d % c % g j=
» 23IE p = $
1] © [}
i w O > = 8 - E
District 5 £s8 2 L 5=
Polling 214 27.51% 106 13.62% 0 0.00% 778 0
Vote by Mail 533 25.76% 328 15.85% 0 0.00% 2,069 0
STATE BOARD OF EQUAL 747 26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
DIST 2 - Total
BOE 2 - Total 747  26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
SENATORIAL
17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling 214 27.51% 106 13.62% 0 0.00% 778 0
Vote by Mail 533 25.76% 328 15.85% 0 0.00% 2,069 0
17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 747 26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
- Total
SENATORIAL - Total 747 26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0
SUPERVISORIAL
2ND SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling 214 27.51% 106 13.62% 0 0.00% 778 0
Vote by Mail 533 25.76% 328 15.85% 0 0.00% 2,069 0
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 747  26.24% 434  15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0

DISTRICT - Total
SUPERVISORIAL - Total 747 26.24% 434 15.24% 0 0.00% 2,847 0



